24635

24636

24637
900002287
900002288
900002289
900002290
900002291
900002292
900002293
900002294
900002295
900002296
900002297
900002298
900002299
900002300
900002301
900002302
900002303
900002304
900002305
900002306
900002307
900002308
900002309
900002310
900002311
900002312
900002313
900002314
900002315
900002316
900002317
900002318
900002319
900002320
900002321
900002322
900002323
900002324
900002325
900002326
900002327
900002328
900002329

Check Numbe Check Date Full Name

8/20/2012 CHARLOTT KUNZ
8/20/2012 LISA C JOYNES
8/20/2012 FRANK MELLO
8/20/2012 AMY V BARCLAY
8/20/2012 DOUGLAS ROBERT BEARD
8/20/2012 PEGGY | BREWSTER
8/20/2012 RICHARD L DURBIN
8/20/2012 MICHAEL O FURNISS
8/20/2012 MICHELLE L HAMMOND
8/20/2012 REX HANSEN

8/20/2012 TAMMY F HATCH
8/20/2012 ELAINE JOHNSON
8/20/2012 TERRYL E JOHNSON
8/20/2012 KENDALL C JOLLEY
8/20/2012 AMANDA S LAYKAIYA
8/20/2012 DEBORAH A LITTLE
8/20/2012 KEVIN V LITTLE
8/20/2012 KATHLEEN D ROSS
8/20/2012 SUSAN D WOOD
8/20/2012 JENNIFER DEKEYREL BECK
8/20/2012 KATHRYN H BROWN
8/20/2012 MICHAEL A BROWN
8/20/2012 RONDA HAMMER
8/20/2012 MARCUS V JOHNSON
8/20/2012 VAN R JOHNSON
8/20/2012 CODY A KUNZ
8/20/2012 MICHAEL KUNZ
8/20/2012 KIMBERLEY JEAN LUNDQUIST
8/20/2012 LORI L McCUNE
8/20/2012 KATHY ROWBURY
8/20/2012 CLAUDE E SPILMAN
8/20/2012 CHERYL A STEWART
8/20/2012 JACOB MICHAEL WOODS
8/20/2012 MONTE R WOOLSTENHULME
8/20/2012 GLENDA BAGLEY
8/20/2012 LERAE BAGLEY
8/20/2012 RONNI L BALMFORTH
8/20/2012 JACK E BOUMA
8/20/2012 SUSAN D CATTABRIGA
8/20/2012 JANNIFER COOKE
8/20/2012 MEGAN E GAZ
8/20/2012 SARAH E GRANATO
8/20/2012 CINDY A HANSEN
8/20/2012 DANA M HOLM WILSON
8/20/2012 KIMBERLY A HULET
8/20/2012 ONDREA J MCKEE

City
VICTOR
LANDER
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
JACKSON
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
ALTA
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
SWAN VALLEY
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
REXBURG
VICTOR
REXBURG
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR



900002330
900002331
900002332
900002333
900002334
900002335
900002336
900002337
900002338
900002339
900002340
900002341
900002342
900002343
900002344
900002345
900002346
900002347
900002348
900002349
900002350
900002351
900002352
900002353
900002354
900002355
900002356
900002357
900002358
900002359
900002360
900002361
900002362
900002363
900002364
900002365
900002366
900002367
900002368
900002369
900002370
900002371
900002372
900002373
900002374
900002375
900002376

8/20/2012 CINDY C MORGAN
8/20/2012 CHARLES A PARSONS
8/20/2012 LESLIE A PRENDERGAST
8/20/2012 HEIDI L SCHULTZ
8/20/2012 DENISE SMITH
8/20/2012 JANA STREET
8/20/2012 LEILANI C DANIELS
8/20/2012 JANET G DEMPSEY
8/20/2012 HAROLD L HATCH
8/20/2012 MONICA JONES
8/20/2012 SARAH K KAISER
8/20/2012 MARY A MADSEN
8/20/2012 DENISE M MARKLEY
8/20/2012 CHERYL MOULTON
8/20/2012 JOANIE L NAYLOR
8/20/2012 WENDY J STARKEY
8/20/2012 JOAN L ABBOTT
8/20/2012 RACHEL BATES
8/20/2012 SHAUNA K BLEGGI
8/20/2012 KRISTA K BRINKERHOFF
8/20/2012 SHERYL CASPER
8/20/2012 KATIE E CLARKE
8/20/2012 SARA J COWAN
8/20/2012 RAUL CRUZ-GONZALEZ
8/20/2012 JUDYLOU E DAVIS
8/20/2012 BARBARA L DENISOFF
8/20/2012 LEANNE M DOMINGUE
8/20/2012 LEAANN M GOMEZ
8/20/2012 JUDY A GONSALVES
8/20/2012 TRACEY E GONSALVES
8/20/2012 JULI M GOTTLER
8/20/2012 SUZANNE HOCHSTRASSER
8/20/2012 LETA M HOOPES
8/20/2012 DENISE A HUFF
8/20/2012 LESLI KELLY-MCCRACKEN
8/20/2012 JENNY KENNEDY
8/20/2012 CARA DENISE LAMPHIEAR
8/20/2012 CATHERINE A MASON
8/20/2012 KAREN MATAISZ
8/20/2012 ANGELA MILLSAP
8/20/2012 CAROLEE MOULTON
8/20/2012 AMY D NELSON
8/20/2012 TERRI NELSON
8/20/2012 KIMBERLY L NICHOLSON
8/20/2012 LILIA OLIVAS
8/20/2012 JOANN D RAMMELL
8/20/2012 SAMUEL A SANDELL

VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
FELT
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
FELT
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA



900002377
900002378
900002379
900002380
900002381
900002382
900002383
900002384
900002385
900002386
900002387
900002388
900002389
900002390
900002391
900002392
900002393
900002394
900002395
900002396
900002397
900002398
900002399
900002400
900002401
900002402
900002403
900002404
900002405
900002406
900002407
900002408
900002409
900002410
900002411
900002412
900002413
900002414
900002415
900002416
900002417
900002418
900002419
900002420
900002421
900002422
900002423

8/20/2012 DENNIS C STARKEY
8/20/2012 JENNIFER WRIGHT
8/20/2012 LINDA H YOUNG
8/20/2012 BARBARA AGNEW
8/20/2012 MEGAN L BYBEE
8/20/2012 ANITA L CHRISTENSEN
8/20/2012 MALLORIE B COSTNER
8/20/2012 NAOMI CRAW
8/20/2012 JILL M DAVIS
8/20/2012 KARA DONNELLY
8/20/2012 SHARON GUSA
8/20/2012 CHRISTOPHER KELLEY HEIB
8/20/2012 APRIL KENNA HILLMAN
8/20/2012 JANET HOLGERS
8/20/2012 JENNY L JACKSON
8/20/2012 LIANNE B JOHNSON

8/20/2012 HEATHER CHRISTINE KRUMPOLS

8/20/2012 ANN-MARIE L KUNZ
8/20/2012 DEBRA J LOUDENSLAGER
8/20/2012 THOMAS MARCUM
8/20/2012 JENNIFER F NETTLETON
8/20/2012 OLGA O OLIVAS-CHAVEZ
8/20/2012 ALICIA F PARSONS
8/20/2012 KRISTIN L RAZ
8/20/2012 WILLIAM S VASAS
8/20/2012 ESTER R VILLA
8/20/2012 GLENDA WEBSTER
8/20/2012 AUTUMN G WOMBACHER
8/20/2012 GAYLENE WRIGHT
8/20/2012 DANIEL M ABRAHAM
8/20/2012 PATIENCE A ALLAWAY
8/20/2012 KIT E ANDERSEN
8/20/2012 LYNDSEY L ANDERSON
8/20/2012 SANDRA S BALMFORTH
8/20/2012 DANIEL J BARRETT
8/20/2012 REGINA R BEARD
8/20/2012 TRESHA C BEARD
8/20/2012 RICHARD BERRY
8/20/2012 BRODY BIRCH
8/20/2012 NIKKI H BURCH
8/20/2012 AMY MICHELLE CAIN
8/20/2012 KATHRYN A CAVALLARO
8/20/2012 CHARLES STEVEN CRAW
8/20/2012 KRISTINA M FISHER
8/20/2012 EMERSON MICKEY FRASER
8/20/2012 NEIL C GLEICHMAN
8/20/2012 DIANE M GREEN

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
LEWISVILLE
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
REXBURG
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS



900002424
900002425
900002426
900002427
900002428
900002429
900002430
900002431
900002432
900002433
900002434
900002435
900002436
900002437
900002438
900002439
900002440
900002441
900002442
900002443
900002444
900002445
900002446
900002447
900002448
900002449
900002450
900002451
900002452
900002453
900002454
900002455
900002456
900002457
900002458
900002459
900002460
900002461
900002462
900002463
900002464
900002465
900002466
900002467
900002468
900002469
900002470

8/20/2012 CHRISTINA M GYETVAI
8/20/2012 ROBERT HAMMER
8/20/2012 LINDA D HANSEN
8/20/2012 MARK HANSEN
8/20/2012 MARIE A HARKINS
8/20/2012 ROSE A HENDRICKS
8/20/2012 PATRICK M HOGAN
8/20/2012 RYAN KUNZ
8/20/2012 CONNIE K MAHOOD
8/20/2012 TROY D MISKIN
8/20/2012 ROSALBA OLIVAS
8/20/2012 ELIZABETH ONUFER
8/20/2012 GUADALUPE ORTIZ
8/20/2012 SUSAN E PENCE
8/20/2012 MARILYN H REILEY
8/20/2012 HAROLD D ROBISON
8/20/2012 DANIEL M ROMANO
8/20/2012 KRISTY A ROMANO
8/20/2012 DAVID M ROSS
8/20/2012 STEPHANIE A SANDELL
8/20/2012 BRIAN J SCHULTZ
8/20/2012 ELIZABETH F SMITH
8/20/2012 WAYNE F STANLEY
8/20/2012 JULIE H STONER
8/20/2012 TRUDY G TREASURE
8/20/2012 MELISSA WEBSTER

8/20/2012 TIMOTHY CHARLES WEHNER

8/20/2012 ABBY L WILLIAMS

8/20/2012 LELAND ROBERT ANDERSON

8/20/2012 GEORGE L BATES
8/20/2012 STEVEN T BURCH
8/20/2012 SUSAN CHRISTENSEN
8/20/2012 STEVEN COBURN
8/20/2012 VALERIE M COPYAK
8/20/2012 MELODEE DAVIS
8/20/2012 JOHNATHAN R DRAKE
8/20/2012 AMY M EVANS
8/20/2012 JODIE FERGUSON
8/20/2012 HOLLY J FOSTER
8/20/2012 JOHN D HOOGESTRAAT
8/20/2012 ANGELA J HOOPES
8/20/2012 MARIE JOHNSON
8/20/2012 JULIE D KRUMPEN
8/20/2012 KIP R KUNZ

8/20/2012 JOAN M LEWIS
8/20/2012 BRENDA K MCCASHLAND
8/20/2012 RENE' MELVILLE

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
JACKSON
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
REXBURG
TETONIA
DRIGGS
SWAN VALLEY
ALTA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
ALTA



900002471
900002472
900002473
900002474
900002475
900002476
900002477
900002478
900002479
900002480
900002481
900002482
900002483
900002484
900002485
900002486
900002487

8/20/2012 CONSTANCE E MOHR
8/20/2012 KEVIN E NETTLETON
8/20/2012 RUSSELL PARSONS
8/20/2012 JEFF REILEY

8/20/2012 MICHELLE R SMITH
8/20/2012 BRANDON SPERBER
8/20/2012 PATRICIA STEWART
8/20/2012 THOMAS J STEWART
8/20/2012 BRADLEY D STREET
8/20/2012 JODEANE B STRONG-RICKS
8/20/2012 GEOFFREY C STUBBS
8/20/2012 DIANE T TEMPLE
8/20/2012 BRYON PATRICK TOWLER
8/20/2012 TERESA VAZQUEZ
8/20/2012 KAMILLE WEBSTER
8/20/2012 KIMBERLY L WITEK
8/20/2012 DEBRA W WOOLSTENHULME

FELT
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR



Gross Pay Amount
1177.58
1312.25
7216.62

990.78
3120.00
1176.84
3380.00

984.83
1104.83
1200.83
2874.99
1478.33
1131.50
4246.67
1200.83
1032.83
1032.83

984.83
1104.83
5075.00
2514.58
3667.00
4105.50
3206.67
4940.00
3640.00
1490.42
3664.25
2130.42
2514.08
2662.50
1658.83
3049.67
8872.83
1204.17
2623.75

546.96
1993.42
4674.83
6090.00
2932.67
3636.67

691.64
3883.33
4389.00
4383.42



3160.17
3016.67
2659.50
1387.17
4383.42
4244.67
1739.51
1093.92
3017.50
2555.75
3995.17
2829.08
1204.17
4674.83
1352.25
3333.33
2835.00
3655.08

991.32
1132.92
4674.83
2921.58
3650.50
2520.84
1327.32
4674.83
1093.92
5541.67
1460.00
2426.38
2925.33
1366.27
2284.25
4526.83
6151.23
2925.33

962.33
4383.42
4526.83
1204.17
4478.20
4000.17
4666.08
1288.92
1204.17
1196.75
3306.25



2204.03
2971.92
1406.00
4674.83
5675.00
3627.58
2745.50
1335.75
3282.25
3427.25
4389.00
1107.59
4244.67
2623.75
2921.58
3632.08

847.67
3429.47
1406.00
3041.84
3645.83
1362.92

886.33
1132.92
4169.34
1179.75
1179.75
3414.33
1460.00
3094.34
1338.58
5049.83
1289.00
4861.83
5048.83
2171.00
4499.34
5172.42
6200.00
3314.58
1533.34
3232.25
4516.55
3024.75
2355.58
5606.59
4538.25



3031.30
3701.25

962.33
4598.33
1281.13
2639.25
2956.67
2411.83
3873.50
3837.75
1179.75
3111.92
1179.75
4274.67
4383.42
5982.26
3470.75
3584.25
5754.42
3641.25
3288.83
3318.75
3016.67
2250.50
1394.42
1387.17
1012.16
1651.75
4513.24
3333.83
6473.58
4383.42
4244.67
4827.67
3050.55
3310.42
3217.67
4674.83
1199.08
2843.42
3232.33
2193.83
4861.83
2733.33
4674.83
3555.01
1406.00



2946.42
1514.17
1556.00
5112.50
1326.82
3793.47
1204.17
1289.00
4499.34
1132.92
2843.42
1666.67
2355.59
1179.75
1876.50
3489.13
4674.83



	Sheet1

